06
10
14
15
16
24

01
08
21

% January 2020 =
P T T L T T ey

Monday Vaikuntha Ekadashi
Friday Arudra Darshan
Tuesday Bogi Pandigai
Wednesday Pongal
Thursday Mattu Pongal
Friday Thai Amavasai
= February 2020 =
R T R B i
Saturday Ratha Sapthami
Saturday Thai Pusam
Friday Shivaratri
= March 2020 =
P N N U T
Sunday Masi Magam
Saturday Karadaiyan Nombu
Wednesday Telugu New Year
& April 2020 =
Thursday Rama Navami
Tuesday Panguni Uthiram
Tuesday Puthandu , Vishu
Sunday Akshaya Thiruthiyai
Tuesday Sankara Jayanthi , Ramanuja Jayanthi
= May 2020 =
Monday Agni Nakshatram Begins
Thursday Chitra Pournami
Thursday Agni Nakshatram Ends
% June 2020 =
Thursday Vaikasi Visakam
e e
= July 2020 =
R T R i
Monday Aadi Amavasai
Friday Andal Jayanthi
Saturday Garuda Panjami
Sunday Avani Avittam *Rigveda

Friday Varalakshmi



02
03
07
11
12
22
31

07
10
15
17

17
25
26

14
20
29

19
25
30

Sunday
Monday
Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Monday

Monday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday

Saturday
Sunday
Monday

Saturday
Friday
Sunday

Saturday
Friday
Wednesday

= August 2020 =

Aadi Perukku

Avani Avittam *Yajurveda

Maha Sangada Hara Chathurti

Gokulastami

Gokulastami

Samaveda Upakarma , Vinayagar Chathurthi
Onam

= September 2020 =

Maha Bharani
Ashtami Rohini

Magha Shraddha
Mahalaya Amavasai

%= October 2020 =

Navarathiri

Ayutha Poojai, Saraswati Poojai, Vijaya Dasami

Vidyarambham

“ November 2020 =

Deepavali
Soorasamharam

Karthigai Deepam

= December 2020 =

Subrahmanya Sashti
Vaikuntha Ekadashi

Arudra Darshan




